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 – Class of 2015 Email Directory –  

Freshmen will be added to the online directory 
on Monday, August 15. 

 
Freshman will be added to students@wabash.edu and 

freshmen@wabash.edu on August 1.  Until then, you can 
email all freshman at class2015@wabash.edu. 

 
Adams, Carter Douglas ............ cdadams15@wabash.edu 
Aguilar, Emiliano  ..................... eaguila15@wabash.edu 
Akinribade,  
     Akinfemiwa Johnson ........... ajakinri15@wabash.edu 
Albertson, Kyle Benjamin ......... kbalbert15@wabash.edu 
Andrews, Tyler Alden ............... taandrew15@wabash.edu 
Baiju, Ashish  ............................ abaiju15@wabash.edu 
Bailey, Sebern Kenneth ............ skbailey15@wabash.edu 
Baker, Andrew Joseph.............. ajbaker15@wabash.edu 
Baker, Douglas Sean ................. dsbaker15@wabash.edu 
Bartlett, Mackenzie Wayne ...... mwbartle15@wabash.edu 
Batchelder, Stephen Colliver.... scbatche15@wabash.edu 
Bauer, Oliver Henry .................. ohbauer15@wabash.edu 
Beard, Matthew Michael ......... mmbeard15@wabash.edu 
Beardmore, John Francis ......... jfbeardm15@wabash.edu 
Best, Sean‐Paige Samuel .......... ssbest15@wabash.edu 
Betson, Aaron Jacob ................ ajbetson15@wabash.edu 
Bevier, Nicolas James ............... njbevier15@wabash.edu 
Biddle, Quinn Douglas .............. qdbiddle15@wabash.edu 
Billups, Lorenze Dion ................ ldbillup15@wabash.edu 
Blankenship, Codie Preston ..... cpblanke15@wabash.edu 
Boehm, Adam Christian ........... acboehm15@wabash.edu 
Bondi, Patrick Michael ............. pmbondi15@wabash.edu 
Borchert, James Robert ........... jrborche15@wabash.edu 
Boston, Zachary Todd .............. ztboston15@wabash.edu 
Bowman, Andrew Tyler ............ atbowman15@wabash.edu 
Bowman, Matthew Alan .......... mabowman15@wabash.edu 
Boyce, Nicholas Patrick ............ npboyce15@wabash.edu 
Bradshaw, Benjamin Richard ... brbradsh15@wabash.edu 
Brock, Nathan John .................. njbrock15@wabash.edu 
Budell, Austin Ray .................... arbudell15@wabash.edu 
Bupp, Matthew Robert ............ mrbupp15@wabash.edu 
Burdick, Logan Bradley ............. lbburdic15@wabash.edu 
Buresh, Cody Allen ................... caburesh15@wabash.edu 
Burger, Philip Henry ................. phburger15@wabash.edu 
Burnett, Jacob Levi ................... jlburnet15@wabash.edu 
Burns, John Daniel ................... jdburns15@wabash.edu 
Burris, Jared Robert T............... jrburris15@wabash.edu 
Bush, Jonathan Charles ............ jcbush15@wabash.edu 
Caddick, Jacob Daniel ............... jdcaddic15@wabash.edu 
Caldwell, Derrick A. .................. dacaldwe15@wabash.edu 
Caldwell, Jesse Robert ............. jrcaldwe15@wabash.edu 
Carpenter, Andrew Charles ...... accarpen15@wabash.edu 
Cassel, Zachary Doyt ................ zdcassel15@wabash.edu 
Charles, Eric Terell .................... etcharle15@wabash.edu 
Cheema, Aeknoor  ................... acheema15@wabash.edu 
Childress, Jacob Craig ............... jcchildr15@wabash.edu 

Chorpenning, Andrew Russell .. archorpe15@wabash.edu 
Christopher, Cody Joseph ........ cjchrist15@wabash.edu 
Cisneros, Alejandro  ................. acisner15@wabash.edu 
Clanton, Arion  ......................... aclanto15@wabash.edu 
Clauser, William Alexander ...... waclause15@wabash.edu 
Collins, Daniel Anthony ............ dacollin15@wabash.edu 
Combs, William Bailey ............. wbcombs15@wabash.edu 
Conti, Joseph Louis .................. jlconti15@wabash.edu 
Conway, Charles Scott ............. csconway15@wabash.edu 
Cooper, Logan Alexander ........ lacooper15@wabash.edu 
Corey, Alan Robert ................... arcorey15@wabash.edu 
Coudriet, Evan Francis ............. efcoudri15@wabash.edu 
Coutchie, Frederick William ..... fwcoutch15@wabash.edu 
Crowell, Colson R. .................... crcrowel15@wabash.edu 
Crozier, Gaylord Zachary ......... gzcrozie15@wabash.edu 
Cruz, Adalid  ............................. acruz15@wabash.edu 
Dabbs, Christopher Rome ........ crdabbs15@wabash.edu 
Dao, Anh Tuan ......................... atdao15@wabash.edu 
Darabaris, Zachary Jacob ......... zjdaraba15@wabash.edu 
Davis, John William .................. jwdavis15@wabash.edu 
De La Cerda, Carlos  ................. cdelacer15@wabash.edu 
De St. Jean, Derek Lange.......... dldestje15@wabash.edu 
Delk, Caleb Brian ...................... cbdelk15@wabash.edu 
Deng, Ao  ................................. adeng15@wabash.edu 
Dettmer, Andrew David ........... addettme15@wabash.edu 
Diaz, Wesley Emil ..................... wediaz15@wabash.edu 
Dickey, Justin Allen .................. jadickey15@wabash.edu 
Dill, Joseph Barrett .................. jbdill15@wabash.edu 
Doebler, Michael William ........ mwdoeble15@wabash.edu 
Dove, Ethan Benjamin ............. ebdove15@wabash.edu 
Downey, Colin Odell ................ codowney15@wabash.edu 
Downing, Eric Anthony ............ eadownin15@wabash.edu 
Draper, Travis Daniel ............... tddraper15@wabash.edu 
Dunkel, Timothy William ......... twdunkel15@wabash.edu 
Egler, Corey Jacob .................... cjegler15@wabash.edu 
Eibert, Hezekiah Thomas ......... hteibert15@wabash.edu 
Embree, Patrick David ............. pdembree15@wabash.edu 
Falls, Jordan Lee ....................... jlfalls15@wabash.edu 
Fei, Yang  .................................. yfei15@wabash.edu 
Fenton, Stephen Paul .............. spfenton15@wabash.edu 
Finley, Benjamin Christopher .. bcfinley15@wabash.edu 
Fischer, Alex Martin ................. amfische15@wabash.edu 
Folsom, William Wythers ......... wwfolsom15@wabash.edu 
Fouts, Matthew David ............. mdfouts15@wabash.edu 
Fouts, Peter James ................... pjfouts15@wabash.edu 
Franz, Lucas Taylor Gurrado .... ltfranz15@wabash.edu 
Freeman, Nickolas William ...... nwfreema15@wabash.edu 
Gilliam, Brady Scott ................. bsgillia15@wabash.edu 
Gilmore, Grayden James .......... gjgilmor15@wabash.edu 
Ginebaugh, Collin James .......... cjgineba15@wabash.edu 
Goddard, Seton Thomas .......... stgoddar15@wabash.edu 
Gonzalez, Ruben  ..................... rgonzal15@wabash.edu 
Gooding, Kyle Joseph ............... kjgoodin15@wabash.edu 
Goodrich, Logan Charles .......... lcgoodri15@wabash.edu 
Gray, Nicholas Antonio ............ nagray15@wabash.edu 
Groff, Ethan Richard ................ ergroff15@wabash.edu 
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Guerrettaz, Ryan David ............ rdguerre15@wabash.edu 
Gunderman, David Joseph ....... djgunder15@wabash.edu 
Gutierrez, Victor Alejandro ...... vagutier15@wabash.edu 
Haltom, Zachary C.M. .............. zchaltom15@wabash.edu 
Hammerle, Connor William ..... cwhammer15@wabash.edu 
Hampton, Tyler Allen ............... tahampto15@wabash.edu 
Hannon, Tadhg Christian .......... tchannon15@wabash.edu 
Hardcastle, Tyler Jay ................ tjhardca15@wabash.edu 
Harris, Joseph Soloman ............ jsharris15@wabash.edu 
Hart, Yamato Paul .................... yphart15@wabash.edu 
Hastings, Scott Thomas ............ sthastin15@wabash.edu 
Hauser, Wesley Ryan ............... wrhauser15@wabash.edu 
Hawkins, Alexander Nelson ..... anhawkin15@wabash.edu 
Hawn, Austin Taylor ................. athawn15@wabash.edu 
Herrera, Jose Andres ................ jaherrer15@wabash.edu 
Higbie, Campbell Behn ............. cbhigbie15@wabash.edu 
Hill, Kennedy Chapman ............ kchill15@wabash.edu 
Hoback, Mitchell Ryan ............. mrhoback15@wabash.edu 
Hodges, Houston Tyler ............. hthodges15@wabash.edu 
Hoerbert, Shane Michael ......... smhoerbe15@wabash.edu 
Holguin, Adrian Joseph ............ ajholgui15@wabash.edu 
Holsinger, Keaton Marshall ...... kmholsin15@wabash.edu 
Hoogland, Todd Alexander ...... tahoogla15@wabash.edu 
Hoover, Daniel Lee ................... dlhoover15@wabash.edu 
Hopkinson, Jocelyn Edward ..... jehopkin15@wabash.edu 
Horner, Ryan Michael .............. rmhorner15@wabash.edu 
Hough, Michael James ............. mjhough15@wabash.edu 
Houston, Matthew Duane ....... mdhousto15@wabash.edu 
Houston, Michael Wyatt .......... mwhousto15@wabash.edu 
Huston, Zachary Taylor ............ zthuston15@wabash.edu 
Jarrett, Austin Boone ............... abjarret15@wabash.edu 
Jenkins, Jacob Paige ................. jpjenkin15@wabash.edu 
Jennings, Blake M. ................... bmjennin15@wabash.edu 
Johansen, Scott Anthony ......... sajohans15@wabash.edu 
Johnson,  
     Robert Edward Sekani ......... rejohnso15@wabash.edu 
Jones, Patrick Michael .............. pmjones15@wabash.edu 
Jones, Taylor Stephen .............. tsjones15@wabash.edu 
Juthani, Kalp Sunil .................... ksjuthan15@wabash.edu 
Kaufman, Albert Andrew ......... aakaufma15@wabash.edu 
Kelton, Ian Michael .................. imkelton15@wabash.edu 
Kennedy, James Dowling ......... jdkenned15@wabash.edu 
Kenyon, Taylor Drake ............... tdkenyon15@wabash.edu 
King, Andrew Sky ..................... asking15@wabash.edu 
Klembara, Grant Christian ........ gcklemba15@wabash.edu 
Koch, Trent Alan ....................... takoch15@wabash.edu 
Kurth, Daniel Thomas ............... dtkurth15@wabash.edu 
Kvachkoff, Patrick Joseph ........ pjkvachk15@wabash.edu 
Lawhorn, David Ernest ............. delawhor15@wabash.edu 
Lee, Justin Isaac ........................ jilee15@wabash.edu 
Lengerich, Clayton Joseph ........ cjlenger15@wabash.edu 
Lewis, Sean Luke ...................... sllewis15@wabash.edu 
Loar, Aaron David..................... adloar15@wabash.edu 
Lynette, Garrett Mitchell ......... gmlynett15@wabash.edu 
Magura, Steven David .............. sdmagura15@wabash.edu 
Mahone, Zachary John ............. zjmahone15@wabash.edu 

Majors, Terry Davon ................ tdmajors15@wabash.edu 
Maksimovich, Adam David ...... admaksim15@wabash.edu 
Mantchev, Ivaylo Valentinov ... ivmantch15@wabash.edu 
Martin, Jesse Clinton ............... jcmartin15@wabash.edu 
Matthews, Brody Stafford ....... bsmatthe15@wabash.edu 
Maxwell, James Ray ................. jrmaxwel15@wabash.edu 
McCauley, Austin Michael ....... ammccaul15@wabash.edu 
McGaha, Caden Reed .............. crmcgaha15@wabash.edu 
McKinnon, Cody Rogers ........... crmckinn15@wabash.edu 
McLachlan, Willard Hall ........... whmclach15@wabash.edu 
McManus, William Richard ...... wrmcmanu15@wabash.edu 
Meza, Juan Isidro ..................... jimeza15@wabash.edu 
Miles, Andrew Scott ................ asmiles15@wabash.edu 
Miller, Daniel Eugene............... demiller15@wabash.edu 
Millott, Miles C. ....................... mcmillot15@wabash.edu 
Montgomery, Jack Brooks ....... jbmontgo15@wabash.edu 
Morris, Abram Thomas ............ atmorris15@wabash.edu 
Mount, Joseph Matthew ......... jmmount15@wabash.edu 
Mueller, Nathan Christopher ... ncmuelle15@wabash.edu 
Neal, Adam D. .......................... adneal15@wabash.edu 
Neal, Joseph Hunter ................ jhneal15@wabash.edu 
Nemeth, Michael Augustine .... manemeth15@wabash.edu 
Neshkov, Ivan N. ...................... inneshko15@wabash.edu 
Newhart, David Patrick ............ dpnewhar15@wabash.edu 
Nguyen, Khuong Ngoc ............. knnguyen15@wabash.edu 
Nguyen, Truong Xuan .............. txnguyen15@wabash.edu 
Nickle, Kristofer D. ................... kdnickle15@wabash.edu 
Nie, Han  .................................. hnie15@wabash.edu 
Niezer, Daniel Gerhardt ........... dgniezer15@wabash.edu 
Nigh, Jacob Lee ........................ jlnigh15@wabash.edu 
Niksch, Benjamin R .................. brniksch15@wabash.edu 
Nilsson, Theodore Augustus .... tanilsso15@wabash.edu 
Nolan, David Alan .................... danolan15@wabash.edu 
O'Connor, Matthew Logan ...... mloconno15@wabash.edu 
Oetting, Kasey Clarence ........... kcoettin15@wabash.edu 
Ortega, Ryan  ........................... rortega15@wabash.edu 
Ortiz, Marco Antonio ............... maortiz15@wabash.edu 
Owensby, Tyler Gregory .......... tgowensb15@wabash.edu 
Padilla, German  ...................... gpadill15@wabash.edu 
Parham, Patrick Dwight ........... pdparham15@wabash.edu 
Paris, Steven Michael ............... smparis15@wabash.edu 
Patterson, Glenn Otis .............. gopatter15@wabash.edu 
Peavey, Nicholas Ray ............... nrpeavey15@wabash.edu 
Pingel, Edward James .............. ejpingel15@wabash.edu 
Posthauer, Ronald Vincent ...... rvpostha15@wabash.edu 
Poynter, Thomas Steven .......... tspoynte15@wabash.edu 
Pressley, Hank Martin .............. hmpressl15@wabash.edu 
Pridgen, Jace Bradley ............... jbpridge15@wabash.edu 
Procacina, Christopher John .... cjprocac15@wabash.edu 
Puckett, Austin Shane .............. aspucket15@wabash.edu 
Qi, Jia  ...................................... jqi15@wabash.edu 
Rai, Christopher Sarik Joon ...... csrai15@wabash.edu 
Rangel, Joseph Brian ................ jbrangel15@wabash.edu 
Reid, Jackson D. ....................... jdreid15@wabash.edu 
Rezek, Patrick Corrigan ............ pcrezek15@wabash.edu 
Richardson, Lynden I  ............... lirichar15@wabash.edu 
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Rivera, Uziel  ............................ urivera15@wabash.edu 
Rodgers, Andrew D. ................. adrodger15@wabash.edu 
Romo, Erik A ............................. earomo15@wabash.edu 
Ruan, Jian  ................................ jruan15@wabash.edu 
Ruddock, Ryne William ............ rwruddoc15@wabash.edu 
Rutter, Evan Robert ................. errutter15@wabash.edu 
Sambo, Alfred Dumazizweni .... adsambo15@wabash.edu 
Samuel, Jeffrey Miles ............... jmsamuel15@wabash.edu 
Sandwith, Ryan Anthony .......... rasandwi15@wabash.edu 
Sanford, Kaje Ean ..................... kesanfor15@wabash.edu 
Santana, Albert Yair ................. aysantan15@wabash.edu 
Santana, Joshua Steven ........... jssantan15@wabash.edu 
Sauza, Alexander Geronimo ..... agsauza15@wabash.edu 
Scarborough, Clint Miller ......... cmscarbo15@wabash.edu 
Schabel, Samuel Adam ............. saschabe15@wabash.edu 
Schenkel, Nicholas Andrew ...... naschenk15@wabash.edu 
Schilling, Ryan D. ...................... rdschill15@wabash.edu 
Schramm, Matthew Jacob ....... mjschram15@wabash.edu 
Schroeder, Jackson Lee ............ jlschroe15@wabash.edu 
Schwab, Kyle Christopher ........ kcschwab15@wabash.edu 
Seward, Clayton Giles .............. cgseward15@wabash.edu 
Shellman, Dillon James ............ djshellm15@wabash.edu 
Skie, Daniel Aaron .................... daskie15@wabash.edu 
Sklar, Stephen Michael ............ smsklar15@wabash.edu 
Skowronski, Andrew David ...... adskowro15@wabash.edu 
Smith, Donald Brock ................ dbsmith15@wabash.edu 
Smith, Michael Lee ................... mlsmith15@wabash.edu 
Smith, Paul ML ......................... pmsmith15@wabash.edu 
Snodell, Tyler Brandon ............. tbsnodel15@wabash.edu 
Sommer, Nicholas William ....... nwsommer15@wabash.edu 
Song, Jingwei  ........................... jsong15@wabash.edu 
Stage, Brenner Cragun ............. bcstage15@wabash.edu 
Stevens, Jackson Scott ............. jssteven15@wabash.edu 
Stewart, Cameron Robert ........ crstewar15@wabash.edu 
Stewart, Graham Brooks .......... gbstewar15@wabash.edu 
Stewart, Matthew P ................. mpstewar15@wabash.edu 
Stippler, Lucas Jonathon .......... ljstippl15@wabash.edu 
Stovall, Trevon Gregory ........... tgstoval15@wabash.edu 
Strods, Matiss  .......................... mstrods15@wabash.edu 
Stuckwisch, James Edward ....... jestuckw15@wabash.edu 
Sukup, Joseph A Christopher ... jasukup15@wabash.edu 
Sullivan, Kelly MacKenzie ......... kmsulliv15@wabash.edu 
Sullivan, Patrick Connor ........... pcsulliv15@wabash.edu 
Sun, Xidian  .............................. xsun15@wabash.edu 
Swartout, Jason Matthew ........ jmswarto15@wabash.edu 
Tanaka, Brian Seiji .................... bstanaka15@wabash.edu 
Taylor, Isaac Howard ................ ihtaylor15@wabash.edu 
Thompson, Michael Brian ........ mbthomps15@wabash.edu 
Thompson, William Conor ....... wcthomps15@wabash.edu 
Trinh, Duc Minh ....................... dmtrinh15@wabash.edu 
Troiano, Mark Augustus ........... matroian15@wabash.edu 
Troyer, Aaron Lee..................... altroyer15@wabash.edu 
Velderman, Jeffrey Pierce ........ jpvelder15@wabash.edu 
Vinihakis, George Sokrates ...... gsviniha15@wabash.edu 
Vleck, Walker Alan ................... wavleck15@wabash.edu 
Vosel, John Michael ................. jmvosel15@wabash.edu 

Wagner, Jordan Wayne ........... jwwagner15@wabash.edu 
Walker, John Luke .................... jlwalker15@wabash.edu 
Walsdorf, James Robert ........... jrwalsdo15@wabash.edu 
Watson, Tanner Brooks ........... tbwatson15@wabash.edu 
Webb, Ian Robert .................... irwebb15@wabash.edu 
Wells, Derek Martin ................. dmwells15@wabash.edu 
Whittington, Joel Lee ............... jlwhitti15@wabash.edu 
Wilbert, Cameron Akeem ........ cawilber15@wabash.edu 
Wiles, Christopher Jordan ....... cjwiles15@wabash.edu 
Wilkins, Denzel LaShawn ......... dlwilkin15@wabash.edu 
Wilkinson, Naeem  ................... nwilkin15@wabash.edu 
Williams, Hayden Ervin ............ hewillia15@wabash.edu 
Wilmes, Adam Eugene ............. aewilmes15@wabash.edu 
Wilson, Andrew James ............. ajwilson15@wabash.edu 
Wilson, Evan Richard ............... erwilson15@wabash.edu 
Wilson, Travis Wade ................ twwilson15@wabash.edu 
Witkowski, Thomas Elliot ......... tewitkow15@wabash.edu 
Woloshin, Zachary Michael ..... zmwolosh15@wabash.edu 
Wright, John Patrick ................ jpwright15@wabash.edu 
Wu, Yunan  .............................. ywu15@wabash.edu 
Wynder, Kevin Christopher ..... kcwynder15@wabash.edu 
Yakubu, Abdul‐Rashid Kobina .. akyakubu15@wabash.edu 
Yan, Haopeng  .......................... hyan15@wabash.edu 
Yan, Likai  ................................. lyan15@wabash.edu 
Yan, Xiangya  ............................ xyan15@wabash.edu 
Yang, Hongli  ............................ hyang15@wabash.edu 
Yang, Shengkai  ........................ syang15@wabash.edu 
Yoder, Tyler Foley .................... tfyoder15@wabash.edu 
Yu, Yang  .................................. yyu15@wabash.edu 
Zromkoski, Lucas Scot .............. lszromko15@wabash.edu 
 


